
SECTION CLASS COORDINATOR NAME PHONE NUMBER Official Email ID

A1 Ms. Deepak Upadhyay 8126893946 deepakupadhyay@gehu.ac.in
B1 Dr. Sumit Pokhriyal 8209685728 spokhriyal@gehu.ac.in
C1 Ms. Preeti Badhani 8006147163 preetibadhani@gehu.ac.in
D1 Mr. Kapil Rajput 8006103637 kapilrajput@gehu.ac.in
E1 Mr. Deepak Singh Rana 9719924551 dsrana@gehu.ac.in
F1 Ms. Priyanka Sharma 8057282090 priyanka@gehu.ac.in
G1 Mr.Saksham Mittal 9870865860 sakshammittal@gehu.ac.in
H1 Ms. Pallavi Semwal 9639047377 pallavitiwari@gehu.ac.in
11 Ms. Ishita Uniyal 8057919399 iuniyal@gehu.ac.in

J1 Dr. Vishal Chauhan 9045065127 vishalchauhan@gehu.ac.in
A2 Dr. Anupriya Adhikari 7668832330 anupriyaadhikari@gehu.ac.in
B2 Mr. Vinay Devrani 9897282584 vdevrani@gehu.ac.in
C2 Dr. Naveen Tanliya 836 085 1057 ntalniya@gehu.ac.in
D2 Dr. C K Bhardwaj 9675922870 ckbhardwaj@gehu.ac.in
E2 Dr. Manoj Kumar 9411189880 manojkumar@gehu.ac.in
F2 Ms. Prerna 8178280723 prernaasharma@gehu.ac.in
G2 Mr. Pramod Thapliyal 9359771083 user_c56179-97369329@geuac.onmicrosoft.com

H2
Dr. Monika Bisht/ 
Dr. Avnish Chauhan

9760010950
9557279596

monikabisht@gehu.ac.in
avnishchauhan@gehu.ac.in

I2 Dr. Gurpreet Kaur 7983453664 gurpreetkour@gehu.ac.in
J2 Dr. Jyoti Kandpal 7579456905 jyotikandpal@gehu.ac.in
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